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On this webpage, you can find the complete menu of Reflections - Rosewood Hotel Georgia from Morrisville.
Currently, there are 138 courses and drinks up for grabs. For changing offers, please contact the owner of the
restaurant directly. You can also contact them through their website. What Tremaine Satterfield likes about
Reflections - Rosewood Hotel Georgia:

Yesterday's Sunday brunch was wonderful. The steak and eggs were great, served withpotatoes and whole grain
bread. The coffee was excellent.Service was attentive and friendly. The tables in the garden made a great place
forconversation amid greenery. read more. When the weather conditions is good you can also be served outside.
What Estevan Welch doesn't like about Reflections - Rosewood Hotel Georgia:

Setting is spectacular. Food was cold when it arrived at the table. We could not get a specialty coffee as they don
't serve them during busy periods. You are paying premium prices for the ambience, not for the cuisine. read
more. The large selection of coffee and tea specialties greatly enhances the value of a visit to Reflections -
Rosewood Hotel Georgia, Furthermore, the sugar-sweet treats of this restaurant sparkle not only on children's
plates and in children's eyes. But the undisputed highlight of this place is the delightful Sushi such as Maki and
Sashimi, and you can look forward to the fine traditional seafood cuisine.
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{lcoholic Drinks
DOM PERIGNON
Mains

CAGE FREE TURKEY BREAST LEG

Salad

CAESAR SALAD

Sauces

HOLLANDAISE $4.4

fippetizer

BUTTERNUT KABUCHA SQUASH BISQUE

Dessert

WARN GINGER DATE PUDDING

Starters

PAN-SEARED SABLEFISH $46.0
Cocklails

BLACK MANHATTAN $25.2
Breaded Special Rolls

APPLES

Wain

SLOW ROASTED BLACK ANGUS PRIME
RIB

Classics

PENICILLIN $27.4

fllkoholische Cockilails

AMARETTO SOUR

Vinos
MOET CHANDON

Yino Blanco

LOUIS LATOUR, CHARDONNAY

Beverages

HOT APPLE CIDER

Popular products

CHOCOLATE CRUNCH CAKE
Mocktails
WINTER WONDERLAND

Brealfast Menu

BREAKFAST POTATOES

Pulao

SEAFOOD PULAO

Sharing Platters

ANTIPASTI PLATTER

Eggs

TWO POACHED EGGS

Entree

HEAVEN IN A BOWL

$21.9

$10.9

$16.4

$24.1

$6.6

$43.8

$41.6

$8.8

$31.7
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large dishes

YOGI BOWL $30.6

MHagnums

DOM PERIGNON MAGNUM

Main Event

RAS AL HANOUT CHICKEN
Champagne & Sparikiling
BILLECART-SALMON

Specialty Cocktails

GINGER SNAP $17.5

Salad Add Ons

HALF AVOCADO $6.6

‘Vegetarian Sushi Specials
TEMPURA VEGETABLE MAKI $29.5
Pinot Noir

SOKOL BLOSSER

Tiosé Wine

ANGELS COWBOYS

Champagnes

KRUG

Cognac

LOUIS Xill

To Start

PICKLED PANZANELLA SALAD

Sweet Ending

WARM GINGER DATE PUDDING

fifter Dinner Drinks

THREE SISTERS

Champagne Cocktails

POINSETTIA

Ttalian Reds

TOMMASI AMARONE

Brealfast Plates

HUEVOS RANCHEROS

Craft Cochilails

TRUE NORTH

Coffee

COFFEE

MERRY POM POM
Creations

CRAB BENEDICT

$16.4

$24.1

$30.6

$24.1

$17.5

$31.7
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Bodega Cloudy Bay
Vineyards

CLOUDY BAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC

To Accompany

TRUFFLE FRIES $20.8

Drinks

DRINKS

Classic Coclitails (20z)

HOTEL GEORGIA $26.3

OTHER WHITES & ROSE

MATUA

Rosé Bubbles

MIONETTO PRESTIGE ROSE

ﬂ. Il.r ‘: ﬁ I .l |

SAZERAC $23.0

Sparikiling Brut

TAITTINGER

Tes Vins - Rioaés (15¢l)

ULTIMATE PROVENCE

Provisi

SIDE TOAST $6.6

Festive Dessert Sampler

FESTIVE DESSERT SAMPLER

Cheesecakes and Desserts

TIRAMISU CHEESECAKE $16.4
Sides $6

BREAKFAST SAUSAGE $7.7
Bucatini Bar

JUMBO PRAWNS $32.8

Creative + Opulent +
Celebraiory

INCEPTION NEGRONI $43.8
ORECCHIETTE AL PESTO $37.2
RAVIOLI

Champagne

PERRIER-JOUET
ARMAND DE BRIGNAC

Brunch

FESTIVE FRENCH TOAST $27.4
STEAK AND EGGS

Sparikiling
PIPER-HEIDSIECK
LAURENT-PERRIER



Share Plates

SOFT-SHELL CRAB TACO
ABURI CRAB DYNAMITE ROLL

Shared

ABURI CRAB DYNAMITE
CHICKEN TIKKA FLAT BREAD

Warm Cocktails

ST. REMY MULLED WINE
LITTLE RUMMER BOY

o
Christmas Drops
ESPRESSO CHOCOLATE DROPS
GINGER BREAD SHOTS

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
GLUTEN FREE

Entrees

BRAISED SHORT RIB
RAS EL HANOUT CHICKEN
AAA BEEF BURGER

‘Weekiend Brunch

MASALA EGG BHURJI PAV
CHICKEN SOURDOUGH
POWER CRUNCH GRANOLA

Salads

SALAD

$27.4
$28.4

$30.6
$20.8

$15.3
$15.3

$48.1
$41.6
$31.7

$30.6
$29.5
$25.2

CAESAR SALAD
TACOS
MISTA

[ )
fippetizers
p ROASTED PEPPER
.p;-ﬁ_-l) % HUMMUS
f;‘ ! I
#aa) % CHICKEN LETTUCE
oA
CRISPY CAULIFLOWER
FLATBREAD

WRAP

Main courses
RIBS

SUSHI

CRAB

SIDE SALAD

These types of dishes are
being served

BREAD

STEAK

SALAD

FILET

Reserve Wine
CHECKMATE, CHARDONNAY
CHECKMATE, MERLOT

ETUDE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON

ACHAVAL-FERRER, FINCA
MIRADOR, MALBEC

GARZON-MALDONADO,
BALASTO, RED BLEND

LUCE TOSCANA IGT, RED BLEND

$25.2

$28.4

$26.3
$27.4

$317.3
$317.3
$393.9

$404.9

$415.8

$448.6



SIGNORELLO ESTATE,
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Festive Cockitails

CHRISTMAS MULE
CHRISTMAS G&T
SCROOGED UP
LITTLE HELPER

X-MAS BOULEVARDIER
FESTIVE BUBBLE

ROSEWOOD CHRISTMAS TREE

%'- gg‘? POTATOES
R\ '

SCALLOPS
SEAFOOD

SOFT SHELL CRAB
POTATOES

White wine

MIONETTO PROSECCO

$569.0

$29.5
$29.5
$24.1
$25.2
$20.8
$40.5

$191.5

SANTA CRISTINA, PINOT GRIGIO
THREE SISTERS, PINOT GRIS
MAREMMA TOSCANA, WHITE BLEND
TANTALUS, RIESLING

MER SOLEIL, CHARDONNAY
SIMMONET-FEBVRE, CHABLIS
LUCIEN CROCHET, SANCERRE

Tied Wine

TORMARESCA, RED BLEND

BODEGA NORTON, RED BLEND
TANTALUS, PINOT NOIR

BURROWING OWL, SYRAH
BURROWING OWL, CABERNET FRANC
VANESSA, SYRAH

VANESSA, MERITAGE

FOXTROT, PINOT NOIR

RODNEY STRONG, RESERVE,
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

MISSION HILL, COMPENDIUM

CLOS BEAUREGARD, POMEROL,
MERLOT
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Reflections - iosewood Hotel georqta

801 West Georgia St Vancouver, Opening Hours:
BC V6E 3T5, Morrisville, United Monday 11:30-22:00
States Tuesday 11:30-22:00

Wednesday 11:30-22:00
Thursday 11:30-22:00
Friday 11:30-22:00
Saturday 15:00-22:00 09:00-
14:00

Made with menulist.menu Sunday 15:00-22:00 09:00-14:00
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