



https://menulist.menu

801 West Georgia St Vancouver, BC V6E 3T5, Morrisville, United States (+1)6046737043,(+1)6046825566 - https://www.rosewoodhotels.com/en/hotel-georgia-vancouver/dining/reflections-terrace





On this webpage, you can find the <u>complete menu of Reflections - Rosewood Hotel Georgia</u> from Morrisville. Currently, there are **138** courses and drinks up for grabs. For **changing offers**, please contact the owner of the restaurant directly. You can also contact them through their website. What <u>Tremaine Satterfield</u> likes about Reflections - Rosewood Hotel Georgia:

Yesterday's Sunday brunch was wonderful. The steak and eggs were great, served withpotatoes and whole grain bread. The coffee was excellent. Service was attentive and friendly. The tables in the garden made a great place forconversation amid greenery. <a href="read more">read more</a>. When the weather conditions is good you can also be served outside. What <a href="Estevan Welch">Estevan Welch</a> doesn't like about Reflections - Rosewood Hotel Georgia:

Setting is spectacular. Food was cold when it arrived at the table. We could not get a specialty coffee as they don 't serve them during busy periods. You are paying premium prices for the ambience, not for the cuisine. <a href="read">read</a> more. The large selection of coffee and tea specialties greatly enhances the value of a visit to Reflections - Rosewood Hotel Georgia, Furthermore, the *sugar-sweet treats* of this restaurant sparkle not only on children's plates and in children's eyes. But the undisputed highlight of this place is the delightful Sushi such as Maki and Sashimi, and you can look forward to the fine traditional seafood cuisine.

	1
2.2	
*	

\$31.7

Alcoholic Drinks		Alkoholische Cocktails	
DOM PERIGNON		AMARETTO SOUR	\$21.9
Mains		Vinos	
CAGE FREE TURKEY BREAST	LEG	MÖET CHANDON	
Salad		Vino Blanco	
CAESAR SALAD		LOUIS LATOUR, CHARDONNAY	
Sauces		Beverages	
HOLLANDAISE	\$4.4	HOT APPLE CIDER	\$10.9
Appetizer		Popular products	
BUTTERNUT KABUCHA SQUAS	SH BISQUE	CHOCOLATE CRUNCH CAKE	\$16.4
Dessert		Mocktails	
WARN GINGER DATE PUDDING	;	WINTER WONDERLAND	\$24.1
Starters		Breakfast Menu	
PAN-SEARED SABLEFISH	\$46.0	BREAKFAST POTATOES	\$6.6
Cocktails		Pulao	
BLACK MANHATTAN	\$25.2	SEAFOOD PULAO	\$43.8
<b>Breaded Special Rolls</b>		Sharing Platters	
APPLES		ANTIPASTI PLATTER	\$41.6
Main		Eggs	
SLOW ROASTED BLACK ANGURIB	JS PRIME	TWO POACHED EGGS	\$8.8
Classics		Entree	
Cussus		HEAVEN IN A ROWI	\$31.7

\$27.4

**PENICILLIN** 

**HEAVEN IN A BOWL** 

\$17.5

\$6.6

\$29.5

1	
92-93	
<b>₩</b> .≛	

YOGI BOWL \$30.6

To Start

**PICKLED PANZANELLA SALAD** 

Magnums

**DOM PERIGNON MAGNUM** 

Sweet Ending

WARM GINGER DATE PUDDING \$16.4

Main Event

**RAS AL HANOUT CHICKEN** 

After Dinner Drinks

**THREE SISTERS** 

Champagne & Sparkling

**BILLECART-SALMON** 

Champagne Cocktails

POINSETTIA \$24.1

**Specialty Cocktails** 

GINGER SNAP

Italian Reds

**TOMMASI AMARONE** 

Salad Add Ons

HALF AVOCADO

**Breakfast Plates** 

HUEVOS RANCHEROS \$30.6

Vegetarian Sushi Specials

TEMPURA VEGETABLE MAKI

Craft Cocktails

TRUE NORTH \$24.1

**Pinot Noir** 

**SOKOL BLOSSER** 

Coffee

COFFEE

Rosé Wine

**ANGELS COWBOYS** 

Zero Proof

MERRY POM POM \$17.5

**Champagnes** 

**KRUG** 

**Creations** 

CRAB BENEDICT \$31.7

Cognac

**LOUIS XIII** 



<b>Bodega</b>	Cloudy	Bay
Vineyar	ds	

**CLOUDY BAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC** 

To Accompany

TRUFFLE FRIES \$20.8

Drinks

**DRINKS** 

Classic Cocktails (20z)

HOTEL GEORGIA \$26.3

OTHER WHITES & ROSÉ

**MATUA** 

Rosé Bubbles

MIONETTO PRESTIGE ROSÉ

**Digestif Cocktails** 

SAZERAC \$23.0

Sparkling Brut

**TAITTINGER** 

Les Vins - Rosés (15cl)

**ULTIMATE PROVENCE** 

**Provisiones** 

SIDE TOAST \$6.6

Festive Dessert Sampler

**FESTIVE DESSERT SAMPLER** 

**Cheesecakes and Desserts** 

TIRAMISU CHEESECAKE \$16.4

Sides \$6

BREAKFAST SAUSAGE \$7.7

Bucatini Bar

JUMBO PRAWNS \$32.8

Creative + Opulent + Celebratory

INCEPTION NEGRONI \$43.8

Pasta

ORECCHIETTE AL PESTO \$37.2

RAVIOLI

Champagne

PERRIER-JOUET

**ARMAND DE BRIGNAC** 

Brunch

FESTIVE FRENCH TOAST \$27.4

STEAK AND EGGS

Sparkling

PIPER-HEIDSIECK

LAURENT-PERRIER



Share Plates		CAESAR SALAD	
SOFT-SHELL CRAB TACO	\$27.4	TACOS	
ABURI CRAB DYNAMITE ROLL	\$28.4	MISTA	
Shared		Appetizers	
ABURI CRAB DYNAMITE		ROASTED PEPPER HUMMUS	\$25.2
CHICKEN TIKKA FLAT BREAD		CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAP	\$28.4
<b>Warm Cocktails</b>		CRISPY CAULIFLOWER	\$26.3
ST. REMY MULLED WINE	\$30.6	FLATBREAD	\$27.4
LITTLE RUMMER BOY	\$20.8		
		Main courses	
Christmas Drops		RIBS	
ESPRESSO CHOCOLATE DROPS	\$15.3	SUSHI	
GINGER BREAD SHOTS	\$15.3	CRAB	
O-11		SIDE SALAD	
Restaurant Category		The section of disher who	
DESSERT		These types of dishes are	
GLUTEN FREE		being served	
Cotoco		BREAD	
Entrees		STEAK	
BRAISED SHORT RIB	\$48.1	SALAD	
RAS EL HANOUT CHICKEN	\$41.6	FILET	
AAA BEEF BURGER	\$31.7	A 416	
Weekend Brunch		Reserve Wine	
22 02 02 02 0		CHECKMATE, CHARDONNAY	\$317.3
MASALA EGG BHURJI PAV	\$30.6	CHECKMATE, MERLOT	\$317.3
CHICKEN SOURDOUGH	\$29.5	ETUDE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON	\$393.9
POWER CRUNCH GRANOLA	\$25.2	ACHAVAL-FERRER, FINCA MIRADOR, MALBEC	\$404.9
Salads		GARZON-MALDONADO,	\$415.8

**SALAD** 

**BALASTO, RED BLEND** 

**LUCE TOSCANA IGT, RED BLEND \$448.6** 



SIGNORELLO ESTATE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON	\$569.0	SANTA CRISTINA, PINOT GRIGIO THREE SISTERS, PINOT GRIS
Festive Cocktails		MAREMMA TOSCANA, WHITE BLEND
CHRISTMAS MULE	\$29.5	TANTALUS, RIESLING
CHRISTMAS G&T	\$29.5	MER SOLEIL, CHARDONNAY
SCROOGED UP	\$24.1	SIMMONET-FEBVRE, CHABLIS
LITTLE HELPER	\$25.2	LUCIEN CROCHET, SANCERRE
X-MAS BOULEVARDIER	\$20.8	Red Wine
FESTIVE BUBBLE	\$40.5	
ROSEWOOD CHRISTMAS TREE	\$191.5	TORMARESCA, RED BLEND
		BODEGA NORTON, RED BLEND
Dishes are prepared with	h	TANTALUS, PINOT NOIR



\$7.7 **BACON POTATOES EGGS** 

**SCALLOPS SEAFOOD** 

**SOFT SHELL CRAB** 

**POTATOES** 

### White wine

**MIONETTO PROSECCO** 

**BURROWING OWL, SYRAH** 

**BURROWING OWL, CABERNET FRANC** 

**VANESSA, SYRAH** 

**VANESSA, MERITAGE** 

**FOXTROT, PINOT NOIR** 

RODNEY STRONG, RESERVE, **CABERNET SAUVIGNON** 

MISSION HILL, COMPENDIUM

CLOS BEAUREGARD, POMEROL, **MERLOT** 



### Reflections - Rosewood Hotel Georgia

801 West Georgia St Vancouver, BC V6E 3T5, Morrisville, United States

### **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:30-22:00 Tuesday 11:30-22:00 Wednesday 11:30-22:00 Thursday 11:30-22:00 Friday 11:30-22:00 Saturday 15:00-22:00 09:00-14:00 Sunday 15:00-22:00 09:00-14:00



Made with menulist.menu